Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
SPECIAL COMPRESS HOSE 25 bar
HOSES  ›  Compressed air hoses
Mastertubi.it/q?270
Rubber hose with high tenacity fabrics inserted.
Smooth black SBR tube, resistant to oil mist.
Anti-abrasive black cover with fine cloth finish.
Operating temperature: -30° +80° C.
Operating pressure 25 bar - burst 75 bar.
Use: delivery of compressed air/water/inert fluids
for heavy duty, in construction and road construction, railway and mining industries.
Code
item
OR
mm
Weight
Kg/m
01GS25019/032 T 19 x 32 0.74
01GS25025/038 T 25 x 39 1.00
01GS25032/048 T 32 x 48 1.43
01GS25038/054 T 38 x 54 1.64
01GS25050/069 T 51 x 69 2.41
01GS25075/096 76 x 96 3.84
01GS25100/125 102 x 125 5.82